Score Type: Texas Scramble Strokeplay
Coursel/Tee: Weymouth Golf Club (Black (Men))

WEYMOUTH GOLF CLUB LTD.

Competition Result

Open Week of Golf 2024 - Men's Pairs Scramble (10/08/2024)

Division 1

Pos

1
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Team

W. Harrop / L. BEAN

L. Garden / B. Randall

S. Bosworth / N. DEWEY
D.BOLT / D. GRAHAM

N. PAUL / A. CHAMBERS
T. MURLESS /L. WILLS
M. PERING / D. Allen

A. Paul / C. Hayward

J. BISHOP / J. HERRING
G. Tye / A. IANNONE

D. Bailey / S. Wells

T. Bordier / R. Jenkins

C. Lye/J. WALKER

M. Stebbing / D. MCKAY
J. Newcombe / J. Drew

M. Gibson / G. BOWLER
C. TOWNSEND / M. Barton
P. WEBB / K. GRIMSHAW
G. VILE / M. RAND

M. Ironside / L. Parsons

J. Sutterby / P. Graydon

L. MANSELL / P. GODDARD

L. MADDISON / J. Maddison

G. ASHWORTH / G. TRUCKLE
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Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Texas Scramble Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Weymouth Golf Club (Black (Men))

Division 1

Pos Team

25 C. Fowler / E. Beal

26 M. Curtis / N. WINSPEAR
27 J. Moore / G. Caldecoat
28 P. Gascoigne / A. Thornhill
29 M. Stickley / S. Savage
30 A. Smith / L. Arnold

31 J. CONWAY / D. PHILPOTT
32 B. Hope / S. MCGILVRAY
33 D. PICTON / K. RANCE
34 K. Killian / R. Mitchell

35 J. Johnson / D. Harper

36 K. Squibb / S. Smith

37 M. Ashwin / A. Heley

38 S. BROWN /A. SMITH
39 P. CRANE / P. LEGG

40 C. Ashton / C. Ashton

41 S. DEWEY / P. Spicer

42 M. Haskins / G. Waites
43 J. VINCENT / S. Greening
44 S. Brabbs / D. Webb

45 M. Cole / R. Levick

46 K. Ashton / G. Morgan

47 B. Whitehead / S. Brooks
48 D. LOWN / M. Fry

49 A. Chant/R. Samways
50 K. Lawton / R. NUTMAN
51 M. Gibson / F. MARTIN

66.0

66.0

67.0

67.0

67.0

67.0

67.0

67.0

67.0

67.0

68.0

68.0

68.0

68.0

68.0

68.0

68.0

68.0

68.0

68.0

69.0

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Texas Scramble Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Weymouth Golf Club (Black (Men))

Division 1

Pos Team

52 H. Cox /L. Gear

53 M. POLKINGHORNE / G. WALKER
54 A. STRACHAN /|. CORBEN
55 R. Ironside / M. TAYLOR

56 M. TWOHIGG / D. Durston
57 T. Walbridge / S. Gear

58 S. Hicks / B. O'Hara

59 A. Evans / P. Sharp

60 R. BENNETT / G. LITTEN
61 D. HARROP / A. Rosewell
62 A. Cooper / C. Drysdale-Groves
63 S. KNIGHT / A. SIMMONDS
64 A. Schofield / C. Heap

65 J. Way / D. Zollo

66 L. Gascoigne / M. Petty

67 B. Whitely / K. Hunter

68 R. Jenkins / G. Minchin

69 C. Camp / D. Kiteley

70 P. JEFFRIES / S. RANKIN
71 M. Legg / M. Nickson

72 D. Dennett / A. Keitch

73 J. Ashton / T. Gamlin

74 A. WINTER/ S. Stewart
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NR

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Texas Scramble Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Weymouth Golf Club (Black (Men))
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Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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